Liste des collectes Seine-et-Marne // Décembre 2025

Date Collecte
03/12/2025
04/12/2025
04/12/2025
05/12/2025
06/12/2025
07/12/2025
08/12/2025
10/12/2025
10/12/2025
10/12/2025
11/12/2025
13/12/2025
15/12/2025
16/12/2025
16/12/2025
16/12/2025
17/12/2025
17/12/2025
19/12/2025
19/12/2025
20/12/2025
22/12/2025
22/12/2025
23/12/2025
24/12/2025
24/12/2025
26/12/2025
27/12/2025
29/12/2025
29/12/2025
30/12/2025
31/12/2025

Libellé Ensemble

VERT SAINT DENIS

BRIE COMTE ROBERT
SAINT SOUPPLETS
NEMOURS

COURTRY

NANGIS

SAINT FARGEAU PONTHIERRY
BOIS LE ROI

CHAMPS S/ MARNE-E.N.P.C.
FONTAINEBLEAU

VAIRES SUR MARNE
COULOMMIERS

OZOIR LA FERRIERE
CHAMPS SUR MARNE
CHELLES
MORET-LOING-ET-ORVANNE
MOISSY CRAMAYEL

TORCY

CREGY-LES-MEAUX

OTHIS

MONTEREAU FAULT YONNE
BUSSY SAINT GEORGES
PROVINS

BUSSY SAINT GEORGES
MEAUX

NANDY

PONTAULT COMBAULT
MITRY MORY
LONGPERRIER

MONTRY

LAGNY SUR MARNE

AVON

Lieux

GROUPE SCOLAIRE JEAN ROSTAND
SALLE SAFRAN

ESPACE CLAUDE MAURICE

LA SCENE DU LOING

SALLE DARMON

SALLE DULCIE SEPTEMBER

FOYER DES HEURES CLAIRES
SALLE MARCEL PAUL

CHAMPS SUR MARNE

ECOLE DES MINES

ESPACE MONJARET

GYMNASE DE VAUX

SALLE DU CAROUSSEL

SALLE JEAN EFFEL

CENTRE CULTUREL

SALLE ROLAND DAGNAUD

LE HANGAR DE LUGNY

ESPACE LINO VENTURA

ESPACE SIGNORET-MONTAND
L'AGORA

SALLE NODET - SEMISOROFF
SALLE DES FETES MAURICE KOEHL
CENTRE CULTUREL SAINT AYOUL
SALLE DES FETES MAURICE KOEHL
SALLE JACQUES RAPIN

SALLE DE LA BERGERIE

SALLE MADAME SANS GENE

SALLE JEAN VILAR

SALLE DES ARCHERS

GYMNASE DU STADE ANDRE ROBERT
SALLE DU TOTEM

SALLE LEON BERA

Adresse

8 RUE DE POUILLY

80 AVENUE VICTOR HUGO

10 RUE DU 5 SEPTEMBRE 1914

135, ROUTE DE MORET

35 RUE CHARLES VAN WYNGENE

5 COURS EMILE ZOLA

15 RUE DES PRES

RUE DEMEUFVE

6/8 AV BLAISE PASCAL - CITE DESCARTES
35, RUE SAINT HONORE

24, RUE DE LA GARE

PLACE DE L'ILE DE FRANCE

RUE DE LA FERME DU PRESBYTERE
ALLEE PASCAL DULPHY

PLACE MARTYRS DE CHATEAUBRIANT
18 ROUTE DE SAINT MAMMES

RUE DES ETANGS

PLACE DE L'APPEL DU 18 JUIN 1940
RUE ANTONIO VIVALDI

AVENUE DU 8 MAI 1945

2, RUE PIERRE CORNEILLE

COUR DE LA RIVIERE

10 RUE DU GENERAL DELORT
COUR DE LA RIVIERE

CITE ADMINISTRATIVE DU MONT THABOR
1, RUE D'ARQUEIL

107 AVENUE DE LA REPUBLIQUE
AVENUE JEAN BAPTISTE CLEMENT
5 RUE DE MAINCOURT

9 RUE DE CONDE

6 AVENUE ANDRE MALRAUX

RUE DES HETRES

Code Postal
77240
77170
77165
77140
77181
77370
77310
77590
77420
77300
77360
77120
77330
77420
77500
77250
77550
77200
77124
77280
77130
77600
77160
77600
77100
77176
77340
77290
77230
77450
77400
77210

Ville Début Matin  Fin Matin
Vert-Saint-Denis

Brie-Comte-Robert

Saint-Soupplets

Nemours

Courtry 09:30 13:30
Nangis 10:00 15:00
Saint-Fargeau-Ponthierry

Bois-le-Roi

Champs-sur-Marne

Fontainebleau

Vaires-sur-Marne

Coulommiers 10:30 15:30
Ozoir-la-Ferriére

Champs-sur-Marne

Chelles

Moret-Loing-et-Orvanne

Moissy-Cramayel

Torcy

Crégy-lés-Meaux

Othis

Montereau-Fault-Yonne 10:30 15:30
Bussy-Saint-Georges

Provins

Bussy-Saint-Georges

Meaux 09:30 13:30
Nandy 10:00 15:00
Pontault-Combault

Mitry-Mory 09:30 14:00
Longperrier

Montry

Lagny-sur-Marne

Avon 10:00 15:00

Début Aprés-midi
15:00
15:00
14:30
15:00

15:00
15:00
12:00
15:00
14:30

15:00
15:00
14:30
15:00
15:00
15:00
14:30
14:00

14:30
14:30
14:30

14:00

14:00

15:00
15:00

Fin Aprés-midi
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
17:00
19:30
19:30

19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:00
19:00

19:30
19:00
19:30

19:00

19:00

19:00
19:30



